and Crescent Mills Lighting District.

A. ADJOURN AS THE BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

B. CONVENE AS THE BECKWOURTH COUNTY SERVICE AREA

1) Authorize a request to the Plumas County Flood Control and Water Conservation District to borrow 
funds in an amount not to exceed thirty-five thousand dollars ($35,000), (BCSA fund 
0208/261000/580000) for a term not to exceed one (1) year, to be repaid with interest at the 
Plumas County pooled funds rate; to authorize the Manager to request the loan, and sign any and 
all documents necessary on behalf of the District to evidence the loan and receive the loan

[...]

1) Adopt RESOLUTION for Transfer of Water Treatment Plant; No General Fund Impact; approved as 
to form by County Counsel.   Roll call vote.

2) Approve a Loan from the Plumas Flood Control and Water Conservation District to Beckwourth 

CSA in an amount not to exceed thirty-five thousand dollars ($35,000); (0208/261000/521900) to 
be repaid with interest at the Plumas County pooled funds rate immediately after reimbursement 
from Water Boards is received; No General Fund Impact.

3) Appoint Rob Thorman, Acting Director Public Works to the Upper Feather River Regional Water